
The UBM 6-20 M is a universal bending device for steel pipes up to 20 mm OD. It comes with a set of bending rolls for 
common applications.  

An integrated scale for angle detection helps you to reach the required pipe dimension in only one work step. The tele-
scopic lever keeps the operator’s forces low when bending rigid pipes.

Technical data UBM 6-20 M
Working range OD Ø 6-20 mm

Bending radius (mm) 19 - 40

Drive Manual

L x W x H (mm) 870 x 170 x 130

Weight (kg) 15

Compact design
Compact for mobile usage

Standard with a set of 9 bendings rolls

User friendly
Easy handling 

Simple adjustment

Wide workpiece range

Innovative design
Angle scale included

Telescopic lever

UBM 6-20 M
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Bendings rolls Tube OD (mm) Bending radius (mm)

	 121.010.3 
	 024.3 
	 011.3 
	 025.3 
	 012.3 
	 013.3 
	 014.3 
	 015.3 
	 016.3

	 6 
	 8 
	 10 
	 12 
	 14 
	 15 
	 16 
	 18 
	 20

	 R19 
	 R19 
	 R21 
	 R21 
	 R22 
	 R28 
	 R30 
	 R35 
	 R40
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